DHW CALORIFIER
WITH SINGLE OR TWIN BUILT-IN SPIRAL COILS
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
2
B
M
N
-

7 → Insulation thick 75 mm
0 → Insulation thick 100 mm
HOW TO ORDER
BMN - V 0 V T 7 / 0200 1
Tank capacity
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
ITEM
 PART NUMBER
THERMOMETER Ø65mm|l=50 mm|(0÷120)°C|150-500 L TERMOMETRO-D65_S
THERMOMETER Ø65mm|l=150mm|(0÷120)°C|800-2000 L TERMOMETRO-D65_L
SENSOR POCKET Ø½” |l=150 mm|Øint 10 mm|800-2000 L POZZETTO_L
THERMOSTAT Ø½” (0÷90)°C TERMOSTATO
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 150 L KIT-ANOD_29
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 200 L KIT-ANOD_30
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 300÷500 L KIT-ANOD_31
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 800÷1000 L KIT-ANOD_07
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 1500 L KIT-ANOD_05
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | 2000 L KIT-ANOD_28
ELECTRONIC ANODE SET | 150÷500 L ANODE012X380_P
ELECTRONIC ANODE SET | 800-1000 L ANODE012X430_P
ELECTRONIC ANODE SET | 1500-2000 L ANODE012X430X2_P
MAGNESIUM ANODE ELECTRONIC ANODE
THERMOMETER THERMOSTAT SENSOR
POCKET
1-3 PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316L
Threaded plug 1.1/2” (+ male/female brass adapter 1.1/2”-2” supplied as standard) | Plastic box IP54 | Volt 220/1 - 240/1 - 400/3
Capacity
Capacity/L
Matching
Volt Phase Length
2-THERMOSTAT
Temperature adjusting &
overheating protection
 Plug type
Watt L V no mm PART NO.
2000 200÷2000
220/1 - 240/1  1
310 RES020-L310-6-M-BT
SHUKO
3000 200÷2000 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 200÷2000
400/3  3
375 RES050-L375-6-T-BT
N/A
6000 200÷2000 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 500÷2000 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 800÷2000 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
12000 800÷2000 727 RES120-L727-6-T-BT
15000 800÷2000 870 RES150-L870-6-T-BT
CATHODIC PROTECTION
The corrosion of a metal structure occurs mainly in areas in which there is the passage of current (oxidation-reduction process) from the structure
towards the outside (water or gas) causing a dissolution of the structure itself.
Cathodic protection by means of magnesium anodes.